Summer Track Series #3: July 9, 2013 v.2

Results to one-tenth second used Hand Timing.

"NT" In some cases we missed a time or proper race number.

We apologize and will make every effort to correct any mistake you report.
Please report and errors or omissions immediately to pmberg@sonic.net

Bib#
261
1078
1017
191

1071
502
996

1048

1077
486
777

1072

1052
888

1001

1074

1080

939
1047
564
576
1073
10567
616
440
1076
1064
1089
126
379
1065

First Last Gender Age

Herbie Polk M

Quinn Stewart M 18
Kevin Benson M 16
Kyle Krug M 24
Andrew | Langwell M 17
William Tran M 17
Zachary | Nussdorfer M 15
Adam Harwood M 15
Christian | Perez M 14
Cole Glover M 16
David Robertshaw M 47
Brandon | Bedient M 37
Ryan Paul-Buck M 14
Arturo Guzman M 35
Jaimie Flores F 15
Girts Freimanis M 12
Aurora Bissiri F 16

van Ommeren-

Saskia Egberts F 14
Scott Garrett M 13
Kathy Kopp F 54
Brian Morrey M 38
Zane Freimane F 11
Teneli Galli F 6
Ethan Kelling M 10
Caryl Chlan F 58
Jordan Zamora M 9
Diego Carlino M 10
Chris Holland M 11
Jacob Valenzuela M

Conor Schott M 12
Carlos Tornez M 10

Heat
7
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Time
10.79
12.12
12.27
12.42
12.65
12.95
13.11
13.36
13.40
13.49
13.79
13.82
14.54
14.56
14.98
15.06
15.08
15.18

15.29
15.40
15.54
15.78
15.83
16.44
16.54
16.65
16.68
16.91
16.95
17.04
17.32
17.55



33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

127

995

116
1058
1031

1070
988
1066
1063
455.5
1086
1059
1067
1068
460
1069
554
1032
1091
1061
1057
617

Eli Valenzuela M

Sarah Martin F 46
Andrea Meza F 11
Luke Baird M 10
Jack Lazark M 7

John

Carlos Kinsella M 11
Aria Hornback F 12
Edgar Ortiz M 9

Jualian Bervejo M 9

Vivien Mattice F 9

Josigh Langley M 8

Zach Baird M 8

Ruby Nunez F 9

Marina Rodriquez F 9

Deion Mattice M 7

Juan Nunez M 9

Cesaria Gonsalves F 8

Malaina Vader F 7

Jesse Rodriquez M 6

Jessica Carlino F 7

Brielle Galli F 3

Erin Kelling F 14
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17.56
17.78
17.83
17.90
17.95

18.06
18.12
18.17
18.77
18.81
19.04
19.16
19.46
20.29
20.47
20.68
20.71
20.75
21.49
21.60
22.13
36.82



200m

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bib#
261
1078
1071
502
358
164
486
777
1048
996
1050
1072
1088
1074
1080
564
1047

939
576
1001
888
440
1084
616
379
515
125
455.5
127
126
1065
116
1066
988
1037
1063
1058
98
1059
1086
117

First Last Gender Age

Herbie Polk M

Quinn Stewart M 18
Andrew | Langwell M 17
William | Tran M 17
Nicholas | Rauch M 16
Josh Peck M 16
Cole Glover M 16
David Robertshaw M 47
Adam Harwood M 15
Zachary | Nussdorfer M 15
Spencer | Rivara M 15
Brandon | Bedient M 37
Aimee Holland F 14
Girts Freimanis M 12
Aurora Bissiri F 16
Kathy Kopp F 54
Scott Garrett M 13

van Ommeren-

Saskia Egberts F 14
Brian Morrey M 38
Jaimie Flores F 15
Arturo Guzman M 35
Caryl Chlan F 58
Douglas | Evans M 43
Ethan Kelling M 10
Conor Schott M 12
Steve Cryer M 61
Andrea Guzman F 32
Vivien Mattice F 9
Eli Valenzuela M

Jacob Valenzuela M

Carlos Tornez M 10
Andrea Meza F 11
Edgar Ortiz M 9
Aria Hornback F 12
Benjamin | Evans M 7
Jualian | Bervejo M 9
Luke Baird M 10
Bill Browne M 64
Zach Baird M 8
Josigh Langley M 8
Joseph Meza M 8

Heat
7
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Time

22.3
24.36
25.97
26.93
26.97
27.73
28.54
28.67
28.98
29.93
30.41
30.61
31.18
31.73
31.83
32.12

324

32.43
32.51

32.8
33.96
34.06
34.83
34.84
35.43
35.94
36.33
36.76
37.01
37.21
37.88
37.99
38.18
38.94
39.65
39.77
40.49

41.3
41.32
41.48

41.6



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

190
1067
460
1068
1032
1061
1057
1091
995

Sarah Kam F

Ruby Nunez F 9
Deion Mattice M 7
Marina | Rodriquez F 9
Malaina | Vader F 7
Jessica Carlino F 7
Brielle Galli F 3
Jesse Rodriquez M 6
Sarah Martin F 46
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43.06
45.35

45.6
45.92
46.86
47.11
50.01

50.4
2?



400m

Place Bib# First Last Gender Age Heat Time
1 261 | Herbie Polk M 3 00:52.9
2 791? | Nia Whitlock F 15 3 00:56.7
3 1077 | Christian | Perez M 14 3 01:02.1
4 636 |Job Skandera M 12 3 01:05.2
5 1025 | Marcus Bedient M 12 3 01:05.3
6 69 | Guy Schott M 50 3 01:05.4
7 637 | Nehemiah | Skandera M 10 3 01:09.8
8 576 |Brian Morrey M 38 | 2 01:12.6
9 356 | Stephen Rauch M 49 2 01:15.1
10 ? 2 01:18.2
11 523 | William Rogers M 51 2 01:18.7
12 1047 | Scott Garrett M 13 2 01:18.9
13 1031 | Jack Lazark M 7 1 01:20.1
14 358 | Nicholas | Rauch M 16 2 01:22.2
15 357 | Catherine | Rauch F 12 2 01:22.5
16 ? 3 01:22.8
17 699 | Danneca Skandera F 37 2 01:23.3
18 1063 | Jualian Bervejo M 9 1 01:23.4
19 996 | Zachary Nussdorfer M 15 2 01:24.3
20 1064 | Diego Carlino M 10 1 01:24.6
21 638 | Sarah Skandera F 9 1 01:24.9
22 1071 | Andrew Langwell M 17 2 01:24.9
23 988 | Aria Hornback F 12 | 2 01:25.4
24 24 | Gil Moreno M 70 2 01:28.0
25 1066 | Edgar Ortiz M 9 1 01:28.8
26 995 | Sarah Martin F 46 2 01:29.9
27 4555 | Vivien Mattice F 9 1 01:30.3
28 1058 | Luke Baird M 10 1 01:32.2
29 810 | Daniel Skandera M 5 1 01:33.2
30 809 | Rebekah | Skandera F 7 1 01:34.2
31 98 | Bill Browne M 64 2 01:36.2
32 190 | Sarah Kam F 1 01:37.8
33 1037 | Benjamin | Evans M 7 1 01:38.3
34 1059 | Zach Baird M 8 1 01:47.0
John

35 1070 | Carlos Kinsella M 11 1 01:49.3
36 1065 | Carlos Tornez M 10 1 01:53.1
37 1032 | Malaina Vader F 7 1 01:53.8
38 1086 | Josigh Langley M 8 1 02:00.4
39 936 Ruth Skandera F 4 1 02:06.8
40 994 George Martin M 3 1 02:39.7
41 1044 |Harlon | Barton | F | 4 1 02:59.5




800m

Place

IO UGT WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Bib#
310
155
502
636
69
843
1071
358
637
273
510
164
509
1047
576
13
125
1048
996
356
1079
1051
357
1063
638
1084
499
440
220
1058
1011
810
699
988
995
1073
24
839
1064
809
1037
1070

First Last Gender Age
Tyler Harwood M 20
Brian Cole M 24
William Tran M 17
Job Skandera M 12
Guy Schott M 50
Chris Webb M 45
Andrew Langwell M 17
Nicholas Rauch M 16
Nehemiah | Skandera M 10
Langston | Hay M 5
Bryan Porter M 51
Josh Peck M 16
Allyson Bricker F 17
Scott Garrett M 13
Brian Morrey M 38
Larry Meredith M 56
Andrea Guzman F 32
Adam Harwood M 15
Zachary Nussdorfer M 15
Stephen Rauch M 49
Madison Provost F 16
Lon Wiley M 64
Catherine | Rauch F 12
Jualian Bervejo M 9
Sarah Skandera F 9
Douglas Evans M 43
Don Franceschi M 51
Caryl Chlan F 58
Vernon Stafford M 58
Luke Baird M 10
Sharlet Gilbert F 62
Daniel Skandera M 5
Danneca Skandera F 37
Aria Hornback F 12
Sarah Martin F 46
Zane Freimane F 11
Gil Moreno M 70
Anthony | Rink M 17
Diego Carlino M 10
Rebekah Skandera F 7
Benjamin | Evans M 7
John Kinsella M 11

Heat
3
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Time

02:06.0
02:08.3
02:18.2
02:19.7
02:20.3
02:21.1
02:21.6
02:28.0
02:28.4
02:36.7
02:37.5
02:39.3
02:40.5
02:44.3
02:44.6
02:45.9
02:47.1
02:48.9
02:49.3
02:51.3
02:52.8
02:52.8
03:01.4
03:02.5
03:02.9
03:03.0
03:05.8
03:06.2
03:07.5
03:09.6
03:12.1
03:12.9
03:13.9
03:14.8
03:15.8
03:16.7
03:18.1
03:18.8
03:20.6
03:22.6
03:28.6
03:30.0



Mile

Place

40

Bib#
9
49
310
155
943
1019
133
1085
17
1021
369
843
1048
996
1047
358
889
1071
510
730
777
13
164

939
698
48
576
506
778
508
80
1050
1055
1079
79
1025
515
412
1051
989

First Last Gender
Jaime Silva M
Reesey Byers M
Tyler Harwood M
Brian Cole M
Connor Deleuze M
Matty Salazar M
Mike Wortman M
Ricardi Tim M
Nathan Koch M
Chad Nathanson M
Brian Goodwin M
Chris Webb M
Adam Harwood M
Jed Hornback M
Scott Garrett M
Nicholas | Rauch M
Jackson  Yates M
Andrew | Langwell M
Bryan Porter M
Christian Mazatlek M
David Robertshaw M
Larry Meredith M
Josh Peck M

van Ommeren-

Saskia Egberts F
Abraham | Skandera M
Sean Fitzpatrick M
Brian Morrey M
Sadia Ibrahim F
Allegra | Robertshaw F
?? ??

Dave Sell M
Spencer | Rivara M
Tracy Pool M
Madison | Provost F
Valerie Sell F
Marcus Bedient M
Steve Cryer M
David Kimari M
Lon Wiley M
Jed Hornback M

Age
18
21
20
24
15
15
28
34
32
15
21
45
15
15
13
16
15
17
51
18
47
56
16

14
13
41
38
18
14

49
15
48
16
48
12
61
24
64
9

Heat
3
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Time
04:35.2
04:35.6
04:42.7
04:46.9
04:50.4
04:52.7
04:55.6
04:56.0
04:58.3
05:11.1
05:11.6
05:14.1
05:22.5
05:27.4
05:29.4
05:31.1
05:32.5
05:35.3
05:37.1
05:37.5
05:38.2
05:46.5
05:46.6

05:47.0
05:48.2
05:49.4
05:49.9
05:51.2
05:52.1
05:53.2
05:53.7
05:54.6
06:00.1
06:01.7
06:03.6
06:04.1
06:04.7
06:11.4
06:15.6
06:16.3



41 78 | McKenna | Sell F 12
42 858 | Noah McSweeney M 12
43 125 Andrea Guzman F 32
44 857 | Brian McSweeney M 58
45 220 | Vernon Stafford M 58
46 988 | Aria Hornback F 12
47 440 | Caryl Chlan F 58
48 810 | Daniel Skandera M 5
49 1084 | Douglas | Evans M 43
50 12 | Tori Meredith F 55
51 345 | Karen Kissick F 56
52 710 | J.R. Mintz M 46
53 98 | Bill Browne M 64
54 699 | Danneca | Skandera F 37
55 995 | Aria Hornback F 46
56 1011 | Sharlet Gilbert F 62
57 117 |]Joseph Meza M 8
58 112 | Elizabeth | Meza F 44
59 523 | William | Rogers M 51
60  455.5 | Vivien Mattice F 9
4x400m RELAY

Place Team Name Time

1 Casa Killerz 04:09.0

2 El Tigre 04:12.4

3 Gaucho Gang$ta$ 04:15.1

4 Sloth 04:21.6

5 Flaming Unicorns 04:37.0
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06:17.8
06:20.6
06:21.4
06:24.0
06:27.6
06:31.2
06:32.2
06:34.4
06:34.8
06:38.4
06:40.2
06:44.1
06:45.5
06:52.2
06:53.8
06:58.0
07:02.1
07:13.5
07:22.7
07:30.6



Bib#
49
730
1019
133
1092
839
725
17
81
1021
383
157
829
79
13
515
48
no #
788
1084
710
502
310
1071
12
1011

First Last Gender  Age
Reesey Byers M 21
Christian Mazatlek M 18
Matty Salazar M 15
Mike Wortman M 28
Jordan Scobey M 15
Anthony Rink M 17
Gerald McCormick M 30
Nathan Koch M 32
Eric Downing M 42
Chad Nathanson M 15
Ean Franceschi M 15
Andy Howard M 52
Bill Cusworth M 45
Valerie Sell F 48
Larry Meredith M 56
Steve Cryer M 61
Sean Fitzpatrick M 41
Carly McCready F 23
Douglas Evans M 43
J.R. Mintz M 46
William Tran M 17
Tyler Harwood M 20
Andrew Langwell M 17
Tori Meredith F 56
Sharlet Gilbert F 62

Time
14:19.5
16:06.2
16:16.2
16:19.5
17:25.7
17:39.1
17:45.6
17:55.3
17:57.9
18:08.3
19:08.3
19:17.9
19:34.6
20:06.5
20:29.5
20:52.1
21:50.2
21:55.3
22:01.9
22:56.7
23:12.9
23:13.4
23:20.7
23:21.9
23:30.1
25:10.5



Summer Track Series #3: July 9, 2013

Field Events

We apologize and will make every effort to correct any mistake you report.

Please report and errors or omissions immediately to pmberg@sonic.net

Shot Put
First
Cyrus
Alan
Jake
Jimmy
Jackson
Delano
Tyler
Nick
Christa
Mark
Bill
Heidi

Last
Corman-Gill
Wagonner
Boes
Arango
Pool
Bell
Gullory
Morilla
Durand
Sloan
Cusworth
Cusworth

Div
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys
HS-Boys

Open
Open
Open-W
60+
40+
40+ W

Age
16

17

60
45
45

1st

42'0"
372"
39'7"

X
40'5"
34'6"
40'0"

X
25'9"
36'0"
19'6"
11'3"

2nd

41'10"

38'6"
40'7"
372"
40'4"

X

X

X
25'0"
39'1"

X

X

3rd
38'4"
38'3.5"
40'0"
32'0"
38'3"
X
X
43'6"
25'4
38'10"
19'2"
11'7.5"

4th
X
36'0"
41'9.5"
X
39'0"
37'0"
X
44'8"
25'0"
37'5"
202"
111"

Best
42'11"
38'6"
41'9.5"
372"
40'5"
37'0"
40'0"
44'8"
26'0"
391"
202"
11'7.5"

Place
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Discus

First Last Div Age Ist
Alan Wagonner HS-Boys X
Jimmy  Arango HS-Boys 17 115'9"
Jake Boes HS-Boys X
Cyrus  Corman-Gill HS-Boys 16 111'1"
Delano  Bell HS-Boys 117'10"
Christa Durand Open-W X
Nick DeSoto Open 136'8"

C B Open 164'0"

Tyler Gullory Open X

Nick Morilla Open X

Triple Jump
Bib# First Last Gender  Age Ist
1017 | Kevin Benson M 16 35'0"
1081 | Jacob Lane M 17 34'6"
509 | Allyson | Bricker F 17 31'5"
- Sheena Blackwell F 28'10"

2nd
122'4"
127'4"
X
X
110'0"
X
139'5"
168'9"
X
122'3"

2nd
37'5”
36'4”
32'0"
27'8”

3rd
110'0"
121'3"
81'3"
X
110'7"
X
143'10"
167'4"
130'6"
126'2"

3rd
35'4”
37'6"
34'2"
29'10"

4th
X
116'7"
86'0"
X
119'8"
83'6"
136'6"
16172"
X
X

Best

37!5!!

37‘6”

34!2"
29'10"

Best
122'4"
127'4"

86'0"
111'1"
119'8"

83'6"
143'10"
168'9"
130'6"
126'2"

Place
1

2
3
4

Place
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Long Jump

Bib#
1081
1017
164
509
80
564
1001
840
1058
616
523
1073
1088
1044
1075
555
1086
554
1059
988
989
523

First Last Gender Age
Jacob Lane M 17
Kevin Benson M 16
Josh Peck M 16
Bryan Bradley M
Allyson | Bricker F 17
Dave Sell M 49
Kathy Kopp F 54
Pamela Segoviano F 11
Julia Rogers F 13
Luke Baird M 10
Ethan Kelling M 10
Cardina Perez F 9
Zane Freimane F 11
Aimee Holland F 14
Harlon Barton F 4
Kayne Arnold M 3
Antonio Gonsalves M 6
Josigh Langley M 8
Cesaria Gonsalves F 8
Zach Baird M 8
Aria Hornback F 12
Jed Hornback M 9
William  Rogers M

1st
17'0"
172"
17'0"
15'1"
14'7"
13'8"
12'8"
12'7"
11'9"
8'4"
10'11"
11'5"
12'0"
11'10"
4'8"
4'4"
6'8.5"
8'0"
7'9"
8'3"
8'6"
9'8"
11'5"

2nd
18'0"
17'0"
16'1.5"
15'9"
14'9"
13'8.5"
13'0"
12'1"
122"
8'7"
9'6"
12'0"
10'8"
10'9.5"
37"
4'6"
5'11.5"
7'1"
8'0"
7'0"
9'6"
9'3"
122"

3rd
17'0"
15'8"
16'1"
15'3"
14'1"
14'3"
13'3"
11'8.5"
12'6"
10'0"
9'3"
11'10"
11'7"
12'0"
52"
52"
4'10"
7'8"
8'10"
7'4"
9'6"
9'6"
12'6"

Best
18'0"
172"
17'0"
15'9"
14'9"
14'3"
13'3"
12'7"
12'6"
10'0"
10'11"
11'10"
12'0"
12'0"
52"
52"
6'8.5"
8'0"
8'10"
8'3"
9'6"
9'8"
12'6"

Place
1

O 0N Ul WD



	Meet#3 CompiledV2
	Meet#3-Field EventsV2_COMPILED

